Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Eindstand Marathon 2024
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Gerrit de Boer

K. de Vreeze

Coen Brugman

Cor Pander

A. Homma

SJ. Grouwstra
Erik Houter

Henri Pander

Jan Spijkerman
Edwin Reekers

S. Eekma

A. de Lang

G Schilstra

C. de Boer

Bjorn v.d.Meer
B.A. Minks

Jacob Jetse Halma
G. Baarda

Gebr M & J de Boer
Johan Feenstra
.F. Smit

Bosma

Homma

Dijkstra
Bakker

. de Jong
Folkert de Jong
Wiebren van Stralen
Klaas Mous

J. Zwart
T]j.Bakker

J. Buwalda

J. Oppenhuizen
Erik Alkema

H. Bulsing

B en J van Zuiden
Robin Kampstra

H. Koekoek
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Totpnt

9220.
8206.
7993.
7877.
6984.
6715.
6554.
5643.
5397.
5269.
4704.
4494.
4436.
4020.
4018.
3618.
3374.
3132.
2872.
2822.
2806.
2604.
2594.
2254.
2196.
2032.
1999.
1995.
1921.
1781.
1586.
1451.

916.

811.

680.

668.

656.

569.
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